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Lista de Deferidos do Processo Seletivo

EDITAL N° 03/2019 SELEGCAO PARA O MESTRADO ACADEMICO EM ECONOMIA RURAL (PPGER)
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Inscrigao

77248
77293
77319
76310
77505
77000
76837
75841
77125
75819
77206
75827
75917
77145
77417
77298
76587
76362
77085

76476

Nome

ANGELICA CAITANO DA SILVA
ANTONIA GISLAYNE MOREIRA ALVES
CARLA MARIA ARAUJO FERNANDES
ERIKA COSTA ERIKA COSTA

FABIO DE ASSIS LOBO DE SOUSA

FRANCISCO JARBAS PINTO DE CASTRO

GILMARQUES AGAPITO COSTA
GILVAN FARIAS DOS SANTOS
JANUSIA MARIA FREITAS DA SILVA
JESSICA BRAGA SOUZA

JOAIS LIMA DA CRUZ

KARINE DISRAELLY PAULO MARQUES
LIiDIA DA SILVA AZEVEDO

LILIAN SILVA DE MEDEIROS

LUANNA MELO FREITAS

LUAN OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ ANTONIO CAMBOIM FELIX

MIRIAN RAQUEL DO NASCIMENTO FERNANDES

ROMARIO RODRIGUES BARBOSA

RUBENS DE OLIVEIRA DOS REIS



